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Otwarte Zimowe Mistrzostwa Okręgu Opolskiego w Pływaniu 2022
Opole, 26. - 27.11.2022

Event 30 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
27.11.2022 - 9:45 Results
Rekord Opolszczyzny Open 56.54 Wilkowski Sławomir 00207 Krakow 2013
Rekord Opolszczyzny 19 + 58.07 Smoliński Paweł 00307 Strzelce Opolskie 2020
Rekord Opolszczyzny 18 56.54 Wilkowski Sławomir 00207 Krakow 2013
Rekord Opolszczyzny 17 57.91 Wilkowski Sławomir 00207 Oswiecim 2012
Rekord Opolszczyzny 16 57.77 Czaja Marco 01507 Lublin 2019
Rekord Opolszczyzny 15 1:00.03 Mistrzak Kacper 01207 Kedzierzyn-Kozle 2017
Rekord Opolszczyzny 14 1:02.30 Mistrzak Kacper 01207 Opole 2016
Rekord Opolszczyzny 13 1:05.16 Podgórski Patryk 00107 Bochnia 2016
Rekord Opolszczyzny 12 1:08.40 Podgórski Patryk 00107 Opole 2015
Rekord Opolszczyzny - 11 1:14.21 Frydel Adam 00107 Opole 2015
Points: FINA 2022

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

11 years and younger

1. Wrobel Filip 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 1:16.38 253 37.16 39.22
2. Lecht Jeremiasz 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 1:27.62 167 41.33 46.29
3. Busilkov Lev 11 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 1:37.72 120 46.82 50.90
4. Bros-Zaleski Bruce 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 1:43.60 101 50.29 53.31

12 - 13 years

1. Cwirko Dominik 13 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1:05.83 395 31.48 34.35
2. Przybylek Wiktor 13 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1:09.17 341 33.16 36.01
3. Kuterski Mateusz 12 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 1:18.18 236 37.76 40.42
4. Stelmach Jedrzej 12 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1:18.37 234 37.75 40.62
5. Grochla Kacper 13 LUKS ,,WINNER" Zdzieszowice 1:19.71 222 39.46 40.25
6. Witkowski Wojciech 12 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1:24.59 186 41.26 43.33
7. Kumar Ryan 12 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 1:30.04 154 42.56 47.48
8. Matyja Tomasz 12 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 1:35.05 131 45.50 49.55

14 years

1. Moszyk Oskar 14 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 1:12.52 295 34.91 37.61
2. Stankiewicz Olivier 14 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 1:15.37 263 36.47 38.90
3. Bros-Zaleski Milo 14 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 1:24.23 188 42.08 42.15

Open

1. Cwirko Dominik 13 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1:05.83 395 31.48 34.35
2. Przybylek Wiktor 13 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1:09.17 341 33.16 36.01
3. Moszyk Oskar 14 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 1:12.52 295 34.91 37.61
4. Stankiewicz Olivier 14 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 1:15.37 263 36.47 38.90
5. Wrobel Filip 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 1:16.38 253 37.16 39.22
6. Goslawski Witold 214 SP Meduza Pajeczno 1:16.93 247 37.74 39.19
7. Kuterski Mateusz 12 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 1:18.18 236 37.76 40.42
8. Stelmach Jedrzej 12 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1:18.37 234 37.75 40.62
9. Lakomy Jakub 212 SP Meduza Pajeczno 1:19.70 222 39.30 40.40

10. Grochla Kacper 13 LUKS ,,WINNER" Zdzieszowice 1:19.71 222 39.46 40.25
11. Bros-Zaleski Milo 14 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 1:24.23 188 42.08 42.15
12. Witkowski Wojciech 12 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1:24.59 186 41.26 43.33
13. Lecht Jeremiasz 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 1:27.62 167 41.33 46.29
14. Kumar Ryan 12 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 1:30.04 154 42.56 47.48
15. Matyja Tomasz 12 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 1:35.05 131 45.50 49.55
16. Busilkov Lev 11 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 1:37.72 120 46.82 50.90
17. Bros-Zaleski Bruce 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 1:43.60 101 50.29 53.31


